

Registration form

The Annual General Meeting of North Media A/S to be held on Friday, 12 April 2024 at 15:00 (CEST) at North Media A/S, Gladsaxe Møllevej 28, 2860 Søborg, Denmark.

This registration form must be received on the Investor Portal at <u>northmedia.dk/in-</u> <u>vestorer/generalforsamling</u> or reach Computershare A/S, Lottenborgvej 26 D, 1. sal, 2800 Kgs. Lyngby, Denmark, by **Monday, 8 April 2024 at 23:59 (CEST)**.

Registration and request for admission card

(please use CAPITAL LETTERS)

Name of shareholder

Custody account/VP account no.

Address

Post code and city

E-mail address

Please tick as appropriate.

- I wish to attend the General Meeting in person and hereby request an admission card
- I wish to request an admission card for a companion/adviser/proxy and their adviser, if any

Name and e-mail address of companion/adviser/proxy (please use CAPITAL LETTERS)

North Media A/S will issue electronic admission cards only, which will be sent to the e-mail address provided by the shareholder on registration. Shareholders who have registered without providing an e-mail address may collect their admission cards at the entrance to the Annual General Meeting on presentation of valid ID.

L | | 2 | 0 | 2 | 4] Date:

Shareholder's signature

Please note that neither North Media A/S nor Computershare will be responsible for any delay in the submission of documents. This registration form must reach Computershare A/S, Lottenborgvej 26 D, 1. sal, 2800 Kgs. Lyngby, Denmark, by Monday, 8 April 2024 at 23:59 (CEST).